Final 2009

Plac Poiang Namn

N B W =

S O I

11

13
14
15

16
17
18
19
20

21

1,42
1,40
1,27
1,06
0,88

0,86
0,73
0,63
0,15
0,08

0,07
-0,01
-0,22
-0,58
-0,62

-0,79
-1,15
-1,74
-1,80
-2,31

-2,40

Filbyter Bridge

Emma Sjoberg - Sandra Rimstedt
Eric Arvidsson - Simon Bech

Cecilia Rimstedt - Mikael Gronkvist

Daniel Gullberg
Erik Fryklund - Karl Asplund

Simon Granath - Sofia Olofsson
Lars Jansson - Erika Rodin

Ola Rimstedt - Mikael Rimstedt
Viktor Andréasson - Daniel Matus
Emma Paulsson - Moa Petersen

Daniel Eriksson - Maria Helin
Simon Hult

Robin Bjorkstrand - Mark Drapsa
Magnus Melin - Fredrik Svensson
Markus Hedstrom - Erik Ahlgren

Ulrika Lindstrom - Ida Gronkvist
Johan Karlsson - Irma Petersen
Marten Hernebring

Kenny Nilsson

Jonatan Dahlberg

Lag

Filips fanclub
Iceland Juniors
Iceland Juniors
Simakean

Tre hunkar o en babe

Malmoélaget

Ida

En myra och tre elefanter
Viktor

Filips fanclub

Tre hunkar o en babe
Simakean

DBK Dalom

Viktor

Malmoélaget

Ida

En myra och tre elefanter
Simakean

Simakean

Simakean

Henrik Lehtonen - Kristofer Carlsson DBK Dalom

Hyvl

o0 OO0 o0 J o0 o0 OO0 o0 0 OO o0 J o0 o0 o0

AN O\ O\ 0 ©

1 2

1,86 2,54 2,35 -1,15 3,51
3,39 3,45 -0.45 2,23 -0,45 0,67 2,20
2,38 0,07 1,42 -2,29 2,86 2,18

0,76 0,94 0,58 2,95 1,36 -0,67

3

-0,24

4 5 6 7 8 9

1,15 1,24 -0,17
0,17
2,07 1,50
1,46 1,61 2,19 2,13 2,61 -2,33
-1,24 2,33

1,20 -1,86 0,14 1,32 -1,36 6,69 -2,20 2,93

0,86 -0,94

-0,86 0,52 1,52 0,00 0,45
-2,63 0,67 0,65 2,29

-1,42

1,15 2,96 425 1,25 -2,25
1,19 2,81 -0,57
-3,51 2,69 0,02 1,04

0,13 0,24 3,57 -1,30 0,45 -1,19 0,23 -1,50

2,55 -1,90 -0,65 0,00 1,13 -2,18

-3,39
-0,76 -0,07

-1,20 -0,52 -0,58 -2,23

-0,23 1,83
1,46 1,61 2,19 -2,69 2,61 -1,83
-2,35 -1,61 0,01 2,50 -0,02 0,57
-0,45 -2,13 0,25 2,25

2,63 -0,13 -1,52 -1,46 -1,13 -0,01 -2,07 -1,25

-1,35 1,90
1,35 -0,67

-3,39

-2,38

-2,38

-2,55 -3,45

0,45
-0,14
-2,54
-0,24
-2,54

1,30 -2,19 -2,50 -2,93 -1,04
-2,95 -2,86 -1,15 -2,61 -0,19
-1,32 -2,96 2,13 -2,33
-1,32 -1,33 -2,69 -2,81

-1,33 -2,96 -2,81 -1,83

-3,57 1,33 -6,69 -4,25 -0,25 0,19

Poangserie



